

18.03.2026

Ct. No. 7
Sl. No. 74
RANJAN

WPA 22065 of 2017

**UCHALAN S.S. RICE MILL PVT. LTD.
THITS DIREC GOUFUR ALI KHAN
VS.
WBSIEDCL & ORS.**

Mr. Subir Sanyal
Mr. Atanu Biswas

..... for the Petitioners

As a last chance, let this matter appear on
March 24, 2026 under the heading "Old Matter".

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)